Stock Item Code

HOP-F-ADM
HOP-F-AMA
HOP-F-ARA
HOP-F-ARC
HOP-F-AUR
HOP-F-AZA
HOP-F-BOA
HOP-F-BOB
HOP-F-BOU
HOP-F-BRA

HOP-F-BRAV

HOP-F-BRE
HOP-F-BUL
HOP-F-CAS
HOP-F-CEL
HOP-F-CHA

HOP-F-CHI-UK
HOP-F-CHI-US

HOP-F-COL
HOP-F-COM
HOP-F-DAN
HOP-F-DEL
HOP-F-DR
HOP-F-DUC
HOP-F-EKG
HOP-F-EL
HOP-F-END
HOP-F-ERN
HOP-F-FIR
HOP-F-FUG
HOP-F-GAL
HOP-F-GRE
HOP-F-HAL
HOP-F-HER
HOP-F-HERS
HOP-F-HUE
HOP-F-JAR
HOP-F-JES
HOP-F-KEY
HOP-F-KOH

Charles Faram Hops
Price list

Stock Item Name

2020 Admiral Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Amarillo Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Aramis Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Archer? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Aurora Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Azacca? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Boadicea Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Bobek Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Bouclier Hops French Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Bramling Cross Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Bravo Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Brewers Gold Hops German (5Kgs)

2021 Bullion Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Cascade Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2020 CeleiaHops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Challenger Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Chinook UK Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Chinook Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Columbus Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2021 American Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Dana Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Delta Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Dr Rudi Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Duchess Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2022 East KentGolding Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2020 El Dorado? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Endeavour Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Ernest Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 First Gold Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2022 Fuggles Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Galena Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Green Bullet Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Hallertau Blanc Hops German Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Herkules Hops German Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Hersbrucker Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Huell Melon Hops German Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Jarrylo?  Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Jester? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Keyworths Early Hops British Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Kohatu? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
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Quality, Consistency & Support

Unit
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Standard

£11.62
£21.75
£10.31
£14.28
£10.77
£23.92
£13.62
£11.92

£9.87
£13.28
£21.68

£8.85
£11.92
£18.87
£12.56

£9.98
£10.87
£19.46
£18.22
£24.11
£11.76
£23.02
£23.95
£23.95
£11.03
£22.62
£12.34
£13.32

£9.40
£10.50
£25.07
£23.95
£12.25
£11.55
£11.87
£12.25
£20.92
£14.70
£12.60
£30.47



HOP-F-LUB
HOP-F-MAG
HOP-F-MAN
HOP-F-MAR
HOP-F-MIT
HOP-F-MOS

HOP-F-MOST

HOP-F-MOT
HOP-F-MOU

HOP-F-MOUT

HOP-F-MYST
HOP-F-NBR
HOP-F-NEL
HOP-F-NOR
HOP-F-NUG
HOP-F-OLI

HOP-F-PAC-GEM
HOP-F-PACIFICA
HOP-F-PAC-JADE

HOP-F-PER
HOP-F-PHO
HOP-F-PIL
HOP-F-PILG
HOP-F-POL
HOP-F-PRE
HOP-F-PRO
HOP-F-RAK
HOP-F-SAA
HOP-F-SAP
HOP-F-SAV
HOP-F-SEL
HOP-F-SLA
HOP-F-SOU
HOP-F-SOV
HOP-F-STE
HOP-F-STI

HOP-F-STY-CAR
HOP-F-STY-DRA
HOP-F-STY-EAG
HOP-F-STY-WOL

HOP-F-TAI
HOP-F-TAR
HOP-F-TET
HOP-F-WAI
HOP-F-WAK
HOP-F-WGV
HOP-F-WIL

2020 Lubelski Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Magnum Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Mandarina Bavaria Hops German Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Marynka Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)

2020 MittelfrA/h Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Mosaic? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Most? Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Motueka? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Mount Hood Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Moutere? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Mystic Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Northern Brewer Hops German Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Nelson Sauvin? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Northdown Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Nugget Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Olicana? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Pacific Gem Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Pacifica? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Pacific Jade Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Perle Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Phoenix Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Pilot Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Pilgrim Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Polaris Hops German Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Premiant Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Progress Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Rakau Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Saaz Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Saphir Hops German Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Savinjski Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Select Hops German Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Sladek Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Southern Cross Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Sovereign Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Sterling Hops American Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Sticklebract Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Styrian Cardinal Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Styrian Dragon Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Styrian Eagle Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Styrian Wolf Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Taiheke Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 Target Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Tettnang Hops German Whole (5Kgs)

2021 Waimea? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2021 Wakatu Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)
2020 WGV Hops British Whole (5Kgs)

2020 Willamette Hops American Whole (5Kgs)
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£11.03
£11.43
£12.25

£9.52
£13.28
£36.47
£16.87
£31.94
£11.73
£23.05
£16.12
£11.73
£34.43
£11.55
£12.39
£14.70
£23.95
£31.27
£27.35
£12.76
£11.03
£12.46

£9.45
£12.54
£11.00
£13.87
£25.92
£14.74
£10.68
£13.13
£11.31
£11.64
£23.95
£10.76
£21.88
£23.93
£11.39
£11.39
£12.56
£11.39
£26.20
£10.46
£15.51
£28.18
£25.29
£10.76
£20.96















