

Charles Faram Hops Price list



Quality, Consistency & Support

Stock Item Code	Stock Item Name	Unit Each	Standard
HOP-F-ADM	2020 Admiral Hops British Whole (5Kgs)		£11.62
HOP-F-AMA	2020 Amarillo Hops American Whole (5Kgs)		£21.75
HOP-F-ARA	2020 Aramis Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.31
HOP-F-ARC	2020 Archer? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£14.28
HOP-F-AUR	2020 Aurora Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.77
HOP-F-AZA	2020 Azacca? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.92
HOP-F-BOA	2020 Boadicea Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.62
HOP-F-BOB	2020 Bobek Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.92
HOP-F-BOU	2020 Bouclier Hops French Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£9.87
HOP-F-BRA	2020 Bramling Cross Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.28
HOP-F-BRAV	2020 Bravo Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£21.68
HOP-F-BRE	2020 Brewers Gold Hops German (5Kgs)	Each	£8.85
HOP-F-BUL	2021 Bullion Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.92
HOP-F-CAS	2021 Cascade Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£18.87
HOP-F-CEL	2020 CeleiaHops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.56
HOP-F-CHA	2020 Challenger Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£9.98
HOP-F-CHI-UK	2020 Chinook UK Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.87
HOP-F-CHI-US	2020 Chinook Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£19.46
HOP-F-COL	2020 Columbus Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£18.22
HOP-F-COM	2021 American Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£24.11
HOP-F-DAN	2020 Dana Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.76
HOP-F-DEL	2020 Delta Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.02
HOP-F-DR	2021 Dr Rudi Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.95
HOP-F-DUC	2020 Duchess Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.95
HOP-F-EKG	2022 East KentGolding Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Pack	£11.03
HOP-F-EL	2020 El Dorado? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£22.62
HOP-F-END	2020 Endeavour Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.34
HOP-F-ERN	2021 Ernest Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.32
HOP-F-FIR	2020 First Gold Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£9.40
HOP-F-FUG	2022 Fuggles Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.50
HOP-F-GAL	2020 Galena Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£25.07
HOP-F-GRE	2021 Green Bullet Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.95
HOP-F-HAL	2020 Hallertau Blanc Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.25
HOP-F-HER	2021 Herkules Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.55
HOP-F-HERS	2020 Hersbrucker Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.87
HOP-F-HUE	2020 Huell Melon Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.25
HOP-F-JAR	2020 Jarrylo? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£20.92
HOP-F-JES	2020 Jester? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£14.70
HOP-F-KEY	2020 Keyworths Early Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.60
HOP-F-KOH	2021 Kohatu? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£30.47

HOP-F-LUB	2020 Lubelski Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.03
HOP-F-MAG	2020 Magnum Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.43
HOP-F-MAN	2020 Mandarina Bavaria Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.25
HOP-F-MAR	2020 Marynka Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£9.52
HOP-F-MIT	2020 MittelfrÃ/h Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.28
HOP-F-MOS	2020 Mosaic? Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£36.47
HOP-F-MOST	2020 Most? Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£16.87
HOP-F-MOT	2021 Motueka? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£31.94
HOP-F-MOU		Each	£11.73
HOP-F-MOUT	2020 Mount Hood Hops American Whole (5Kgs) 2020 Moutere? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.73
HOP-F-MYST		Each	£16.12
	2020 Mystic Hops British Whole (5Kgs)		
HOP-F-NBR	2020 Northern Brewer Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.73
HOP-F-NEL	2021 Nelson Sauvin? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£34.43
HOP-F-NOR	2020 Northdown Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.55
HOP-F-NUG	2020 Nugget Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.39
HOP-F-OLI	2020 Olicana? Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£14.70
HOP-F-PAC-GEM	2021 Pacific Gem Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.95
HOP-F-PACIFICA	2021 Pacifica? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£31.27
HOP-F-PAC-JADE	2020 Pacific Jade Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£27.35
HOP-F-PER	2020 Perle Hops Polish Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.76
HOP-F-PHO	2020 Phoenix Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.03
HOP-F-PIL	2020 Pilot Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.46
HOP-F-PILG	2020 Pilgrim Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£9.45
HOP-F-POL	2020 Polaris Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.54
HOP-F-PRE	2020 Premiant Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.00
HOP-F-PRO	2020 Progress Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.87
HOP-F-RAK	2020 Rakau Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£25.92
HOP-F-SAA	2020 Saaz Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£14.74
HOP-F-SAP	2020 Saphir Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.68
HOP-F-SAV	2020 Savinjski Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£13.13
HOP-F-SEL	2020 Select Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.31
HOP-F-SLA	2020 Sladek Hops Czech Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.64
HOP-F-SOU	2021 Southern Cross Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.95
HOP-F-SOV	2020 Sovereign Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.76
HOP-F-STE	2020 Sterling Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£21.88
HOP-F-STI	2020 Sticklebract Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£23.93
HOP-F-STY-CAR	2020 Styrian Cardinal Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.39
HOP-F-STY-DRA	2020 Styrian Dragon Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.39
HOP-F-STY-EAG	2020 Styrian Eagle Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£12.56
HOP-F-STY-WOL	2020 Styrian Wolf Hops Slovenian Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£11.39
HOP-F-TAI	2021 Taiheke Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£26.20
HOP-F-TAR	2020 Target Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.46
HOP-F-TET	2020 Tettnang Hops German Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£15.51
HOP-F-WAI	2021 Waimea? Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£28.18
HOP-F-WAK	2021 Wakatu Hops New Zealand Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£25.29
HOP-F-WGV	2020 WGV Hops British Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£10.76
HOP-F-WIL	2020 Willamette Hops American Whole (5Kgs)	Each	£20.96
··· -	(0.190)	·*· * · ·	